INDIANA COUNTY COMMUNITY NIGHT

FUNDRAISER AT PNG FIELD

SATURDAY, JUNE 3 – 6PM (Fireworks)

Altoona Curve vs. Binghamton Rumble Ponies

BENEFITING THE INDIANA COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY

PLATINUM PACKAGE

Have two members of your company participate in an on-field promotion (based on availability), first pitch before the game, receive a public address/scoreboard & program "thank you" for being a community sponsor and supporter, concourse table to display your company's information/products & 50 Grandstand game tickets for June 3.

GOLD PACKAGE

Receive a public address/scoreboard recognition as a community supporter, first pitch before the game (based on availability), concourse table to display your company's information/products and 25 Grandstand game tickets for June 3.

SILVER PACKAGE

Receive a public address/scoreboard recognition as a community supporter, first pitch before the game (based on availability), concourse table to display your company's information/products and 15 Grandstand game tickets for June 3.

BRONZE PACKAGE

Receive a public address/scoreboard recognition as a community supporter, first pitch before the game (based on availability), concourse table to display your company's information/products and 10 Grandstand game tickets for June 3.

INDIVIDUAL GRANDSTAND TICKETS

Please contact Ed Moffett to purchase individual tickets for the game on June 3rd at <u>emoffett@altoonacurve.com</u> or 814-283-3108

I	NDIANA CO	OUNTY NIGHT	
 I am a PLATINUM supporter 		 I am a Silver supporter 	
 I am a GOLD supporter 	 I am a GOLD supporter I am 		Bronze supporter
Company Name:	Contact Name:		
Address:	City:		State:
Zip:Phone:	E-Mail:		
Method of Payment: (circle one)	Visa	MasterCard	Discover
Name on Card:	Credit Card Number:		
Expiration:	Security Cod	e:	
IF PAYING BY CHECK, PLEASE MAKE PAYABLE TO: ALTOONA CURVE Check Number:			
FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT ED MOFFETT AT (814)			

283-3108 or EMoffett@AltoonaCurve.com

\$175 (\$50 Donation)

\$85 (\$25 Donation)

\$7 (\$1 Donation)

\$350 (\$75 Donation)

INDIANA COUNTY